ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/12/2023 1445 HICKS RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/12/2023 3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023 APPROX LOC:2801 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
3/12/2023 RMP23-000668 4449 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023 EAST FRONTAGE RD / OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

CENTRAL RD ASSIST
3/12/2023 2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TROUBLE BURGLAR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023 4305 WEBER DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

3/12/2023 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023 3811 WREN LN AMBULANCE CALL
3/12/2023 3851 BERDNICK ST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
3/12/2023 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
3/12/2023 3325 KIRCHOFF RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023 APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP

RD
3/12/2023 5576 ASTOR LN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023 LAT: <42.051211> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.015251>
3/12/2023 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023 [90/CUMBERL WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023 4660 KENILWORTH DR BATTERY
3/12/2023 3502 SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL

3/12/2023 RMP23-000669 4660 KENILWORTH DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

3/12/2023 APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

3/13/2023 7:26:13 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/12/2023

3/12/2023

3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023

3/12/2023

3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023

RMP23-000670

RMP23-000671
RMP23-000672

RMP23-000673

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

3510 THRUSH LN
4750 KENILWORTH DR
4865 RHIANNON CT

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3719
BLUEBIRD LN

1460 GOLF RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2805 TERN CT

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4805 GREENWICH CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2911 OWL DR

911 WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
THEFT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

MISSING PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

BATTERY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/13/2023 7:26:13 AM



