



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/12/2023		1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2023		3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023	RMP23-000668	4449 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023		EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
3/12/2023		2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TROUBLE BURGLAR ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		4305 WEBER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		3811 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2023		3851 BERDNICK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/12/2023		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/12/2023		3325 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023		APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/12/2023		5576 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		LAT: <42.051211> LONG: <-88.015251>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		190/CUMBERL	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		4660 KENILWORTH DR	BATTERY	
3/12/2023		3502 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2023	RMP23-000669	4660 KENILWORTH DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
3/12/2023		APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/12/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		2400 GOLF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		3510 THRUSH LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/12/2023	RMP23-000670	4750 KENILWORTH DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023		4865 RHIANNON CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023		APPROX LOC:3719 BLUEBIRD LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/12/2023	RMP23-000671	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023	RMP23-000672	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023		2805 TERN CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/12/2023		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/12/2023		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/12/2023		4805 GREENWICH CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/12/2023	RMP23-000673	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/12/2023		2911 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT